FEATURES
•	 DoE VI Compliance
•	 RoHS Compliance
•	 Dimensions 2.46” × 1.61” × 1.34”
•	 Interchangeable Plug
•	 Over Voltage Protection Built-in
•	 Short Circuit Protection Built-in
•	 MTBF > 30,000Khrs
•	 Medical Safety Approvals: UL/CUL 60601-1,
     EN60601-1 and IEC60601-1 3rd edition, FCC,
     CE, CB
SELECTION GUIDE  All specifications are typical at 230Vac input, full load and 25°C, unless otherwise noted.
Max. Output Power
W
Output Voltage (Vo)
Vdc
Min. Load (lo)
A
Max. Load (lo)
A
Load Regulation
%
Line Regulation
%
Ripple & Noise
mV
Model Number*
15 5 - 8 0 3.0 5 ±1 100 MIP1019A5RS
20 9 - 13 0 2.0 5 ±1 180 MIP1019B9RS
20 14 - 19 0 1.42 5 ±1 200 MIP1019C14RS
20 20 - 27 0 1.0 5 ±1 250 MIP1019D20RS
20 28 - 35 0 0.71 5 ±1 280 MIP1019E28RS
20 36 - 48 0 0.55 5 ±1 360 MIP1019F36RS
18 5 - 8 0 3.0 5 ±1 100 MIP1019G5RS
24 9 - 13 0 2.0 5 ±1 180 MIP1019H9RS
24 14 - 19 0 1.71 5 ±1 200 MIP1019J14RS
24 20 - 27 0 1.20 5 ±1 250 MIP1019K20RS
24 28 - 35 0 0.85 5 ±1 280 MIP1019M28RS
24 36 - 48 0 0.66 5 ±1 360 MIP1019N36RS
WALL PLUG IN POWER SUPPLY
WITH INTERCHANGEABLE PLUGS
SINGLE, 15-24 WATTS
MEDICAL APPLICATIONS